
Ergebnisliste
1Seite:

Fahrzeugklasse:

Gestartete Fahrzeuge:

H 12

Platz Start-
 Nr. Lizenz

Fahrer-Lizenz / Verband

VereinFahrer - Name Fahrzeug 1. Lauf
2. Lauf

Strafe
Strafe

Fahrzeit / 
Punkte

Datum:

Reg.-Nr.:

26. Kurpfalz-Slalom
AMC Reilingen e.V. im ADAC / AMC Kurpfalz e.V. Sandhausen AvD

26.03.2017

6

i.d.Kl

06224/52936Tel.-Nr.:23-2017 - DMSB Streckenlänge je Lauf
: 

1.950 m Gewertet: 6 Nicht gewertet: 0

Wohnort

Sponsor
Bewerber

Lizenz

Lizenz

42
BIC1020643

NA1106903

Kretzschmar Robin VW Polo 86C 116,29
116,3

0
0

232,591

ADAC

74906 Bad Rappenau ADAC Nordbaden e.V.

16

NB1060089

Abb Stephan VW Schneider Polo 8V 116,21
117,48

0
0

233,692
63916 Amorbach

20
BIC1020643

NB1138906

Kübler Michael VW Polo 86C 118,13
118,12

0
3

239,253

ADAC

74906 Bad Rappenau ADAC Nordbaden e.V.

28
BIC1064855

NB1132511

Wurth Klaus Audi 50 120,88
119,27

6
0

246,154
77743 Neuried-Ichenheim ADAC Südbaden

64

NC440966

Reich Andreas NSU Reich TT 121,02
120,93

3
9

253,955
79263 Simonswald

65
BIC1064855

NCP1141024

Metz Christian NSU Reich TT 122,95
165,03

6
3

296,986
79183 Waldkirch

MSRT Freiamt e.V. BIC1001728
ADAC Südbaden e.V.


